

Sarson's Malt Vinegar 250ml

Ingredients

BARLEY Malt Vinegar, BARLEY Malt Extract

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	
Energy Values	(KJ) / (Kcal)	(KJ) / (Kcal)
Fat		
(of which Saturates)		
Carbohydrate		
(of which Sugars)		
Fibre		
Protein		
Sodium		
Salt		
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Sarson's

EAN: 5060336500020

Malt Vinegar

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Ensure lid is closed and store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.

Manufacturer Address

Mizkan Euro Ltd.,

PO Box 145,

Birmingham,

B24 8WR.

Telephone 0800 1577032 (between 9:30am to 5.00pm Mondays to Fridays).

www.sarsons.co.uk